
St. Mary's Academy
2017 Track 
Date Day Level Opponent Location Time

3/22/2017 Wed JV/V West Linn/Canby Canby 3:30 PM

4/5/2017 Wed JV/V Tualatin/Lake Oswego Lake Oswego 3:30 PM

4/12/2017 Wed JV/V Tigard/Sherwood Sherwood 3:30 PM

4/15/2017 Sat V Oregon Relays UO, Eugene 10:00 AM

4/19/2017 Wed JV/V Lakeridge/Newberg Newberg 3:30 PM

4/27/2017 Thu JV Tigard/Tualatin Tigard 3:30 PM

4/28/2017 Fri V Jesuit Twilight Meet Jesuit 5:00 PM

5/2/2017 Tue JV/V Canby/Lake O/Sherwood/Newberg Newberg 3:00 PM

5/5/2017 Fri JV TRL JV District Meet Tualatin 2:30 PM

5/10 & 12/2017 Wed & Fri V TRL District Meet Linfield 4:00 PM

5/19-20/2017 Fri-Sat V OSAA 6A State Meet UO, Eugene TBA

2/24/2017


